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Church Name

Adriel Missionary
Avondale
Barnards Grove
Bean Station First
Block Springs
Blue Springs
Buffalo

Calvary

Central Point
Head of Richland
Helton Springs
Indian Ridge

Lea Springs
Liberty Hill
Locust Grove Missionary
Mitchell Springs
Mount Eager
Mouth of Richland
Narrow Valley
New Blackwell
New Corinth Missionary
New Prospect
Noeton

Oakland

Panther Park

Powder Springs Missionary

Red House
Southside

Sunrise
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Grainger Baptist Association
Giving from 11/1/2017 to 10/31/2018

Cooperative
Program

$0

$0
$14,400
$9,365
$500
$30,049
$6,168
$0
$6,108
$484
$6,368
$10,407
$3,713
$240
$934
$2,546
$0
$7,243
$2,412
$3,503
$3,278
$1,018
$0
$29,268
$0

$0

$0

$884
$1,309

SBC

$1,000
$0
$3,119
$640
$2,141
$6,784
$2,576
$0
$5,597
$0
$1,750
$2,160
$885
$0
$208
$3,164
$0
$1,908
$615
$2,010
$2,375
$0

$0
$3,347
$0

$0

$0
$1,416
$142

TBC

$0

$0
$3,980
$637
$3,000
$3,897
$3,348
$0
$2,961
$173
$2,982
$3,344
$1,690
$0

$0
$1,613
$1,059
$17,700
$413
$1,739
$1,834
$0

$0
$815
$0
$472
$0
$1,159
$25

Total

$1,000
$0
$21,499
$10,642
$5,641
$40,730
$12,092
$0
$14,666
$657
$11,099
$15,911
$6,288
$240
$1,142
$7,323
$1,059
$26,851
$3,440
$7,252
$7,487
$1,018
$0
$33,430
$0

$472

$0
$3,459
$1,476
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Grainger Baptist Association

Tampico $407 $1,253 $0 $1,660
The Church at Rutledge $5 $0 $0 $5
Washburn $600 $0 $500 $1,100

Association Total: $141,209 $43,091 $53,340 $237,639



